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FUTURA TEAM ROSINI

CIONI GIOVANNI
PIERANTOZZI LUCIO
ORLANDI ALBERTO
FERMANELLI MARCO
BENEDETTI MATTIA
CAPOFERRI ALESSANDRO
BELLISSIMO CRISTOPHER

MASTROMARCO
SENSI FC NIBALI
43 CRESCIOLI GIOSUE'
44  VENTURINI ALESSANDRO
45 GARZI FABIO
46 MAGLI LORENZO
47 BUTTERONI GREGORIO
48 ARZILLI GABRIELE
49 CRESCIOLI LUDOVICO

TEAM MALMANTILE

85 RADICE RAFFAELE

86 VARENYK MAKSYM

87 NOBETTI ALESSANDRO
88 BAZZICA TOMMASO

89 BUTI ANDREA

90 PICCINI MATTIA

91 SEVERANICOLO'

SOLME - OLMO

BAFFI STEFANO

CANEPA FRANCESCO
TOLOMIO NICOLO!

BERZI ANDREA

LA TERRA PIRRE' SAMUELE
MANENTI MARCO
TREVISOL MARCO

~NOoO OO WDN P

127
128
129
130
131
132
133

CABLOTECH BIOTRAINING

165 TONIOLI NICHOLAS
166 PICCININI ALEX

167 BERGIANTI FEDERICO
168 VISANI LORENZO

169 LOMBARDI MICHELE

Federazione
E— Ciclistica
A Italiana
Comitato Provinciale i A REZZO

POL. TRIPETETOLO

8 DOVA DENNIS

9  MICHELUCCI ALESSANDRO
10 BOTTI YURI

11 BERNACCHIONI MATTIA
12 CIAFARDINI NICCOLO'

13 FABBRI GIULIO

14 VIVIANI LORENZO

NAMEDSPORT - UPTIVO

50 BELLETTAPIERELIS

51 FERRARI DAVIDE

52 BUDA SIMONE

53 RIMMAUDO LORENZO
54  FARINATI LORENZO

55 SANTAMARIA RICCARDO
56 OLIVIERI MARCO

GRAGNANO Sporting Club

92 CATALDO LORENZO

93 SENESI TOMMASO

94 NICCOLI MATTEO

95 ANGIOLINI BERNARDO

96 GALIGANI LEONARDO

97 NINCI ALESSIO

98 BOSCHI LORENZO

ETRURIA Team SESTESE
AMORE & VITA

DONATI ALESSANDRO

DE MEI ANDREA

ILIN ROMAN

CALAMAI MIRKO

COLTELLI EDOARDO

PANICHI THOMAS

OLIBONI FRANCESCO

CELLA MATTEO

ZAPPI RACING TEAM

170
171
172
173
174

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

DURRANT WHYTE ALEXANDER
BALL ALEXANDER
GROPPO RICCARDO
MUELLER TAJ

CANDY NICHOLAS

0A°AADPDA AHIEEENMMA 94°cOPPA ANTICA

PARKPRE RACING TEAM

15 MORO RICCARDO

16 GARIBBO NICOLO'

17 LOISCIO GIOVANNI

18 INNOCENTI ANDREA
19 BRUNO ANDREA ALFIO
20 RIZZA STEFANO

21 TROIA IVAN

GS MALTINTI Lamp.
Banca CAMBIANO
57 MOLINI FEDERICO
58 MASI DAVIDE
59 PIRRO FRANCESCO
60 OJEDA S. IVAN ARTURO
61 REGNANTI MATTEO
62 CECCHI FILIPPO
63 DATI TOMMASO

INEMILIAROMAGNA

99 SARASINI FRANCESCO
100 COLLINELLI LUCA
101 DAPPORTO DAVIDE
102 RIVAPAOLO
103 MARABINI NICOLO'
104 ANSALONI EMANUELE
105 DE ANGELI MARCO
OVERALL TRE COLLI
CYCLING TEAM
NASTASI DANIEL
CAVALLO LUCA
PETTITI NICOLO
SASSO MATTEO
ZANNI LUCA
DAVARIAS IOANNIS

142
143
144
145
146
147

PRO.GI.T. CYCLING TEAM

175 BINETTI FRANCESCO

176 CHIARUCCI ANDREA

177 PIARULLI VINCENZO

178 CROCESI EDOARDO

179 GIAMPIETRO FRANCESCO R

ARAN cucine VEJUS

22 DI GUGLIELMO FABIO
23 LOLLI MARCO

24 PIRRO FEDERICO

25 CEROLI UMBERTO

26 PALUMBO RICCARDO
27 DI NELLA GIANNICOLA
28 RUFO DINO

ASD G.C. SISSIO TEAM

64 RIGATTI TOMMASO

65 LUCCA SIMONE

66 NESSLER MARTIN

67 DI BERNARDO NICOLO'
68 CORDIOLI GIANLUCA
69 GHIRARDI LORENZO
70 BORTOLOTTO DAVIDE

ONEC TEAM

COLNAGHI ANDREA
TUR MIKITA
GUGLIELMI RICCARDO
SALATI FRANCESCO
BORINA DANIELE
ALLEGRI VALERIO
VICINI TITO

106
107
108
109
110
111
112

NAZIONALE UCRAIANA

BUDIAK ANATOLII
KHOTULOV DENYS
POLUPAN DMYTRO
KORZININ YURII
KOST VITALIY
SOLONNIKOV BODAN

148
149
150
151
152
153

LINEAOROBIKE AVEZZANO

180 DI MARCO LORENZO
181 BERARDI SIMONE
182 SORGI LORENZO

TORPADO URSUS
187 CAPRA MANUEL

Loro Ciuffenna 13/10/22

A.S.D. CATTOLI ANDREA

29 LENTILUCA

30 MAGNANI ANDREA
31 ANGELI VALENTINO
32 CAFERRI MARCO
33 RAVIOLA MIRCO

34 SARTI MARCO

35 POLIDORI STEFANO

HOPPLA PETROLI FI

DON CAMILLO

71 FERRI EDOARDO

72 QUARTUCCI LORENZO

73 GHIGINO VALTER

74 NENCINI TOMMASO

75 CANTONI ANDREA

76 PORTA GABRIELE

77 FIASCHI MATTEO

U.C. PISTOIESE

ROCCHI ROBERTO
CAMARGO H.D. ALEJANDRO
SANTUCCI FLAVIO
SULAJ ANGELO
GIAMMARRESI ANDREA
FALCHI MATTEO
MAGALOTTI MATTEO

113
114
115
116
117
118
119

S.C. REDA MOKADOR

154
155
156
157
158
159

BAGNARA LUCA
MALAVOLTA MICHELE

CASTELLARI LUIGI
VARRONI LUCA
MAROCCHI TOMMASO

CASANO MATEC

183 DE SALVO ALESSANDRO

BRITISH CYCLING
185 TYLER HANNAY

COSTA PELLICCIARI nicoLo

ISCRITTI

TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA
MARCHIOL

36 ONESTI EMANUELE

37 BASEGGIO MATTEO

38 YAKOVLEV MYKYTA

39 FURLAN FRANCESCO

40 AGOSTINI NICHOLAS

41 PRESTI ANDREAS

42 CETTO MAURIZIO

Velo Racing PALAZZAGO

78 SESSA GERARDO

79 LIGATO MATTEO

80 TEBALDI MANUEL

81 GABRIELLI PIERFILIPPO
82 CARRER VITTORIO

83 D'ANIELLO IMMANUEL
84 SEKKAK IMAD

ZEROZERO [KI SPORT

120 SALVADORI DARIO

121 SALVADORI PIETRO

122 BIGALLI SAMUELE

123 MORELLI FILIPPO

124 DEMIRI MIKEL

125 FRANCHINI FRANCESCO
126 MINISSALE MARCO MARIA

D’AMICO

PELLEGRINI LORENZO
ROGANTI SIMONE
ROBERTI LUCA
LALONI MATTEO
SBABO NATHAN

160
161
162
163
164

CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM
184 SEMENZATO MARCELLO

Team Ciclistico PALETTI
186 TERZI MATTEO
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